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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBog,

Ckoteubkuii O..
Apvw B.M.
MeTpwk |.B.
Mwwk .M.
Biryn .M.

BboxoHko ..
Tuukoscbkui O.B.
BopoHuak B.B.
[Manamap P.T.
3emba MA.

YopHeHbkui B.IM.

Pyaesuny B.3.
Basepuak B.A.
babin |.B.
l'ymeHtok A.P.
BoWitko B.M.
Mwwuk M. -2
Basepuak A.B.
Manamap M.P.
Pomanuwunn CA.
Pyaesny O.M.
Tnukoscbka T.O.

BoliTko B.M. -Fopuuyk IM.

Maiictep ronybuHoro cnopry. J/ibot N2 1

2022

Kny6 XopocTkiB

CTapOKOCTAHTUHIB
B 265 11/ 49.7360576 /] 27.2514281
21.05.2022 06:00:43

XmapHo

23

652
113.570
130

61

69

Kop,

282027
280022
280087
282020
282005
281003
282024
282009
280054
280032
282025
282021
282007
282001
283892
281005
284097
284096
284100
284932
282040
282037
281062

Kny6

XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopoctkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopoctkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopoctkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopoctkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

3aaBneHo MpusoBux bann

22
32
17
45
27
19
65
26
32
36
50
43
47
38
22
55

50
11

12 490.54
11 487.29
6 462.95
15 47395
9 462.79
6 460.78
48791
457.52
461.09
45411
45349
451.94
45473
36744
26946
341.86
95.35
96.59
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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08:12:41

10:51:28

855.18

389.98

08:12:41

11:28:12

03:15:31

0

42

88

% . Mpuzosi
pe3ynbTa flpusosi 6ann
. 6anmu
TUBHOCTI pasom

0.55 267.57 267.57
034 167.50 167.50
0.35 163.39 163.39
033 157.98 157.98
033 154.26 154.26
032 145.51 145.51
0.25 120.10 120.10
0.23 105.58 105.58
022 100.86 100.86
0.19 88.30 88.30
0.18 81.63 81.63
0.16 73.57 73.57
0.13 58.05 58.05
0.11 38.68 38.68
0.14 36.74 36.74
0.07 24.86 24.86
0.50 0.00 0.00
0.20 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
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